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	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2307225000010500098
	李媛媛
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	97
	90

	2
	2307225000010500099
	李韵
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	89
	73

	3
	2307225000010500100
	杨耀霞
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	92
	74

	4
	2307225000010500101
	范海芹
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	70

	5
	2307225000010500102
	李艳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	92
	93

	6
	2307225000010500103
	刘环
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	98

	7
	2307225000010500104
	吕笑慧
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	95

	8
	2307225000010500105
	田媛
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	94

	9
	2307225000010500106
	吴莹
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	86
	86

	10
	2307225000010500107
	韩海英
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	90
	91

	11
	2307225000010500108
	黄丽莎
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	93
	84

	12
	2307225000010500109
	李秋
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	91
	75

	13
	2307225000010500110
	王孝霞
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	89
	73

	14
	2307225000010500111
	朱盼
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	84

	15
	2307225000010500112
	胡雨琳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	88
	84

	16
	2307225000010500113
	汪美玲
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	89

	17
	2307225000010500114
	冉银香
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	88
	96

	18
	2307225000010500115
	薛宇
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	92

	19
	2307225000010500116
	凌泽梅
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	85

	20
	2307225000010500117
	陈超
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	93

	21
	2307225000010500118
	陈瑶
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	93

	22
	2307225000010500119
	栾彬
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	85

	23
	2307225000010500120
	王怀弟
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	89

	24
	2307225000010500121
	申晓辉
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	84
	77

	25
	2307225000010500122
	潘先芬
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	97
	95

	26
	2307225000010500123
	肖杰
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	96
	90

	27
	2307225000010500124
	蒋陈
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	83
	91

	28
	2307225000010500125
	谢婷
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	90
	89

	29
	2307225000010500126
	王光强
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	87
	80

	30
	2307225000010500127
	曾珠
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	83

	31
	2307225000010500128
	周颖
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	62

	32
	2307225000010500129
	颜崔维
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	93

	33
	2307225000010500130
	宋晓晓
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	90
	84

	34
	2307225000010500131
	王欢
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	92

	35
	2307225000010500132
	田亭
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	68
	66

	36
	2307225000010500133
	马晓娇
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	95
	92

	37
	2307225000010500134
	姜吉燕
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	缺考
	缺考

	38
	2307225000010500135
	帅丹
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	88
	－－



